

## "FOUNDATION FRIEND" DONATIONS

Thank you for choosing to become a "Friend" of the Cliff Williams Memorial Foundation. Your generous, tax-deductible gift to the Cliff Williams Memorial Foundation helps support the educational system of LaSalle Parish. The funds are used for award programs, educational trips, hands-on teaching aids in all subjects for the classroom, and for the advancement of parish schools by funding the latest in teaching and learning technology.

## HOW TO COMPLETE YOUR DONATION

1. Make checks payable to: Cliff Williams Memorial Foundation

2. Complete the following form and mail with your check to:

Cliff Williams Memorial Foundation P. O. Box 2990 Jena, LA 71342

## I WISH TO BECOME A FOUNDATION "FRIEND"

Name		
Address		
Telephone		
Email		